

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: **C.C.No.2563 of 2024**

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	04.09.2025	<u>TMD,J</u> Learned Government Pleader for Service-III has filed a memo dated 21.08.2025 stating that the details of payments made to the petitioners herein as well as other persons are shown from Pages No.3 to 13. Learned counsel for the petitioners seeks time to get instructions from their clients. List this matter on 12.09.2025 under the caption 'For Compliance'. <u>TMD,J</u> bak	Transferred to IO folder before corrections