

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: C.C.Nos.2563, 1326 & 2116 OF 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	13.02.2026	<u>TMD,J</u> Learned Government Pleader for Services III has filed copy of the proceedings dated 06.02.2026 under which minimum time scale of pay for the months of November, December 2025 and January 2026 have been paid. It is submitted that as regards arrears, the same will be paid after budget is released in the month of March 2026. List on 20.03.2026. TMD, J dv	Transferred to IO folder before corrections

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE