

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: C.C.No.1326, 2116 and 2563 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	23.03.2026	<u>TMD, J</u> Learned Government Pleader for Services-III submitted that she has received instructions to submit that the orders of this Court have been complied with and the details of the payment have been shared with the learned counsel for the petitioners. Learned counsel for the petitioners seeks time to get instructions from his clients about the compliance. List these matters on 24.03.2026 under the same caption “for appearance”. TMD, J PRN	Transferred to I-Order folder