

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: C.C.Nos.1326, 2116 & 2563 OF 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	24.03.2026	<u>TMD,J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioner confirmed that the arrears have been received by the petitioner, however, he submitted that the respondents have not issued proceedings for grant of minimum time scale of pay. Learned Government Pleader for Services-III seeks time to get instructions in the matter. List on 31.03.2023. TMD, J dv	Transferred to IO folder before corrections

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFIC E NOTE